



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

BISCUIT RANGE

Gluten Free (and sugar free*) & Light Nature

*WHEN **LIGHT & HEALTHY** RIME WITH... **TASTY***

GLUTEN FREE RANGE

Biscuits with chocolate drops

This is our gluten free proposal of the classic breakfast biscuit enriched with irresistible organic extra dark chocolate drops. A simple recipe with high quality ingredients that make these biscuits suitable also for kids. Ideal for a tasty gluten free break.



GLUTEN FREE



Participating to
I ♥ My Planet PROGRAM
Of recyclable paper packaging

INGREDIENT LIST: rice flour*, cane sugar*, high oleic sunfloweroil*, rice syrup*, **eggs***, corn starch*, dark chocolate drops (5%) (cocoa paste*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, emulsifier: soy lecithin*), thickening agents: carob bean gum*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; lemon juice*, vanilla extract*, cocoa butter*. *Organic product.- **Allergens:** May contain traces of **MILK & NUTS**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** Round. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** brown with dark spots. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1879 / 447 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 3,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 72 of which sugars (gr) 21 - Edible fibers (gr) 2,5 - Proteins (gr) 6,9 - Salt (gr) 0,9

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM

Buckwheat biscuits with coconuts

The rustic and intense flavour of the buckwheat perfectly matches with the fresh taste of coconut giving rise to an infinitely delicate taste. Sarchio buckwheat biscuits with coconut are yeast free, milk free and gluten free. Ideal for a sweet break and for a breakfast with an exotic touch.



GLUTEN FREE



Participating to
I ♥ My Planet PROGRAM
Of recyclable paper packaging

INGREDIENT LIST: buckwheat flour* (40%), rice syrup*, cane sugar*, high oleic sunfloweroil*, **eggs***, corn starch*, rice flour*, coconut flakes* (3,5%), thickening agents: carob bean gum*; lemon juice*, natural coconut flavour*, cocoa butter*. *Organic product.- **Allergens:** May contain traces of **SOY & NUTS**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** flowerish. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1873 / 445 - Fats (gr) 15 of which saturated (gr) 4,1 - Carbohydrates (gr) 70 of which sugars (gr) 16 - Edible fibers (gr) 2,7 - Proteins (gr) 6,0 - Salt (gr) 0,06

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM

Lemon biscuits

These lemon biscuits are made with soft and impalpable organic rice flour, enriched with a delicate lemon aroma. Try these biscuits in accompaniment with a cup of tea to enhance their unique taste. A balanced and tasteful gluten free product.



GLUTEN FREE



Participating to
I ♥ My Planet PROGRAM
Of recyclable paper packaging

INGREDIENT LIST: rice flour*, cane sugar*, **eggs***, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, thickening agent: guar gum*; leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; natural lemon flavour* (0,3%). *Organic product. **Allergens:** May contain traces of **SHELL FRUIT**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** flowerish. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1873 / 445 - Fats (gr) 15 of which saturated (gr) 4,1 - Carbohydrates (gr) 70 of which sugars (gr) 16 - Edible fibers (gr) 2,7 - Proteins (gr) 6,0 - Salt (gr) 0,06

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM

GLUTEN FREE RANGE

Buckwheat biscuits with honey

Simple recipe that highlights the rustic and intense flavour of buckwheat blended with the unmistakable scent of honey, these biscuits are made exclusively with non hydrogenated sunflower oil to give them a light and delicate flavour. Yeast free, milk free and gluten free they are ideal for a tasty breakfast menu.



INGREDIENT LIST: buckwheat flour* (48%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, **eggs***, corn starch*, rice flour*, millefiori honey* (0,5%), vanilla extract*, thickening agent: guar gum*. *Organic product.- **Allergens:** May contain traces of **NUTS & MUSTARD**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** Square. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** light brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1890 / 449 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 1,6 - Carbohydrates (gr) 73 of which sugars (gr) 22 - Edible fibers (gr) 1,7 - Proteins (gr) 6,9 - Salt (gr) 0,04

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM



Migliori

Sugar-free, gluten-free, and dairy free, made from wholegrain millet flour and other wholesome ingredients, Migliori are sweetened with organic **erythritol**. Ideal for anyone on a restrictive diet too, looking for something sweet for breakfast or any other time of day..



INGREDIENT LIST: rice flour*, sweetener: erythritol*, **eggs***, high oleic sunflower oil*, whole grain millet flour* (9.8%), corn starch*, natural **almond** flavour*, sea salt, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate. *Organic product.- **Allergens:** May contain traces of **SOY AND OTHER NUTS**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** Round. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** light brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1995 / 475 - Fats (gr) 17 of which saturated (gr) 2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 73 of which sugars (gr) <0,1 - Edible fibers (gr) 1,6 - Proteins (gr) 6,6 - Salt (gr) 0,44

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM



Cacaori

Sugar-free, gluten-free and dairy-free but full of flavour ! This is the secret of Cacaori, delicate cocoa biscuit sweetened with organic **erythritol**. Ideal for anyone on a restrictive diet too, looking for something sweet for breakfast or any other time of day.



INGREDIENT LIST: rice flour*, sweetener: erythritol*, **eggs***, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, cocoa powder* (0.9%), **hazelnut** flour*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; natural **hazelnut** flavour*, sea salt, vanilla extract*. *Organic product.- **Allergens:** May contain traces of **SOY AND OTHER NUTS**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** Square. **Smell:** Typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** dark brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (for 100 g): Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1937 / 460 - Fats (gr) 15 of which saturated (gr) 1,9 - Carbohydrates (gr) 74 of which sugars (gr) 0,1 - Edible fibers (gr) 1,7 - Proteins (gr) 6,5 - Salt (gr) 0,51

LOGISTIC: 10 Pcs/Box, 09 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 720 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 192 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 190 CM

LIGHT NATURE RANGE

Wholegrain biscuits



INGREDIENT LIST:

whole **wheat** flour* (62%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; vanilla extract*, salt. *Organic product. **Allergens:** May contain **soy** and **mustard**.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: square. **Smell:** typical of whole wheat. **Taste:** typical of whole wheat. **Consistency:** friable. **Colour:** light brown

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (PER 100 GR) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1828 / 435 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 1,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 67 of which sugars (gr) 20 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,9 - Proteins (gr) 7,8 - Salt (gr) 0,8

LOGISTIC INFORMATION Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 10, Boxes per layer 8, Layers per pallet 7, Total boxes per pallet 56, Total Pcs per pallet 560, Total pallet eight 189 Kg, Total pallet height 168 Cm

Wholegrain biscuits with honey



INGREDIENT LIST:

whole **wheat** flour* (61%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, millefiori honey* (1%), leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; vanilla extract*, natural honey flavour*, salt. *Organic product. **Allergens** May contain **soy** and **mustard**.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: square. **Smell:** typical of whole wheat & honey. **Taste:** typical of whole wheat & honey. **Consistency:** friable. **Colour:** light brown

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (PER 100 GR) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1809 / 430 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 1,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 66 of which sugars (gr) 21 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,8 - Proteins (gr) 7,7 - Salt (gr) 0,75

LOGISTIC INFORMATION Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 10, Boxes per layer 8, Layers per pallet 7, Total Pcs per pallet 560, Total pallet weight 189 Kg, Total pallet height 168 Cm

Wholegrain biscuits with chocolate drops



INGREDIENT LIST:

whole **wheat** flour* (57%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, dark chocolate drops* (7%) (cane sugar*, cocoa paste*, cocoa butter*), corn starch*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; vanilla extract*, natural cocoa flavour*, salt. *Organic product. **Allergens** May contain soy, **mustard** and **milk**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: square. **Smell:** typical of whole wheat & choco. **Taste:** typical of whole wheat & choco. **Consistency:** friable. **Colour:** light brown

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (PER 100 GR) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1888 / 450 - Fats (gr) 16 of which saturated (gr) 2,7 - Carbohydrates (gr) 66 of which sugars (gr) 26 - Edible fibers (gr) 5,4 - Proteins (gr) 7,7 - Salt (gr) 0,73

LOGISTIC INFORMATION Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 10, Boxes per layer 8, Layers per pallet 7, Total Pcs per pallet 560, Total pallet weight 189 Kg, Total pallet height 168 Cm

LIGHT NATURE RANGE

Wholegrain Spelt biscuits



Participating to
I ♥ My Planet PROGRAM
Of recyclable paper packaging



INGREDIENT LIST:

spelt **wheat** flour* (62%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; vanilla extract*, salt. *Organic product.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: square. **Smell:** typical of whole wheat. **Taste:** typical of whole wheat. **Consistency:** friable. **Colour:** light brown

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (PER 100 GR) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1828 / 435 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 1,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 67 of which sugars (gr) 20 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,9 - Proteins (gr) 7,8 - Salt (gr) 0,8

LOGISTIC INFORMATION Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 10, Boxes per layer 8, Layers per pallet 7, Total boxes per pallet 56, Total Pcs per pallet 560, Total pallet weight 189 Kg, Total pallet height 168 Cm

Wholegrain spelt biscuits with chocolate drops and cocoa



Participating to
I ♥ My Planet PROGRAM
Of recyclable paper packaging



INGREDIENT LIST:

whole **wheat** flour* (62%), cane sugar*, high oleic sunflower oil*, corn starch*, leavening agents: acid sodium carbonate; vanilla extract*, salt. *Organic product. **Allergens:** May contain **soy** and **mustard**.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Appearance: square. **Smell:** typical of whole wheat. **Taste:** typical of whole wheat. **Consistency:** friable. **Colour:** light brown

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (PER 100 GR) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1828 / 435 - Fats (gr) 14 of which saturated (gr) 1,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 67 of which sugars (gr) 20 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,9 - Proteins (gr) 7,8 - Salt (gr) 0,8

LOGISTIC INFORMATION Storage at 16°-18° controlled temperature, Pcs per box 10, Boxes per layer 8, Layers per pallet 7, Total boxes per pallet 56, Total Pcs per pallet 560, Total pallet weight 189 Kg, Total pallet height 168 Cm



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

CONTACTS

SARCHIO SPA

Via dei Barrocciai, 42
41012 Carpi (MO)
Italy

Ph. +39 059 658511
e-mail: info@sarchio.com

EXPORT DEPT.

Luca Olivi - Ph. +39 3355 249688 / e-mail: l.olivi@sarchio.com
Licia Pignatti - e-mail: importexport@sarchio.com